
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (11)  POTTER, Chloe   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                         62.0835

    2.    (42)  SMITH, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    61.7500    0.3335

    3.    (53)  JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)               61.4998    0.5837

    4.    (54)  GEREMIA, Adriana   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      60.7503    1.3332
    5.    (56)  VANY, Klara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                           60.6460    1.4375

    6.    (3)   BRODOWAY, Mia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    60.5208    1.5627

    7.    (34)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                               60.3750    1.7085

    8.    (52)  EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          59.7085    2.3750

    9.    (2)   HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                        59.7083    2.3752

    10.   (17)  WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                         59.5625    2.5210

    11.   (43)  SCHROEDER, Sabine   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                     59.2710    2.8125

    12.   (28)  JACKSON, Piper   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           59.1458    2.9377
    13.   (59)  VILLENEUVE, Isabelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         59.0833    3.0002

    14.   (36)  KUNTSCHER, Christine   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                  58.9375    3.1460

    15.   (38)  OSVATH, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                58.5418    3.5417

    16.   (51)  NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                 58.3123    3.7712

    17.   (49)  EMES, Micheala   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                   58.2915    3.7920

    18.   (31)  DUQUE, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 58.2710    3.8125

    19.   (23)  MOREAU, Olivia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           58.1042    3.9793

    20.   (19)  HYGAARD, Ruscita   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                      58.0833    4.0002
    21.   (30)  WALKER, Annaleise   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                            57.7915    4.2920

    22.   (8)   OLIVER, Hailey   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           57.6043    4.4792

    23.   (32)  CUTHBERTSON, Jayde   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                    57.5835    4.5000

    24.   (12)  ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    57.3958    4.6877

    25.   (33)  PINKSEN, Jonah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                   57.3332    4.7503

    26.   (41)  FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    57.1250    4.9585

    27.   (45)  MCBRIDE, Taylor   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                        56.8335    5.2500

    28.   (13)  DEMCHUK, Leah   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                          56.7710    5.3125
    29.   (47)  SWEENEY, Caitrin   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)                56.7500    5.3335

    30.   (22)  LEIBEL, Ava   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     56.6875    5.3960

    31.   (9)   MCCARTNEY, Jessica   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              56.1042    5.9793

    32.   (44)  VAN WALSUM, Morghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          56.0835    6.0000

    33.   (7)   POOLE, Haley   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                             55.9375    6.1460

    34.   (27)  MCCOUBREY, Lily   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       55.0833    7.0002

    35.   (14)  FULLER, Kaetlyn   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          54.8333    7.2502

    36.   (5)   GALAY, Emily   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    54.8125    7.2710
    37.   (50)  CADRIN, Gabi   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          54.7293    7.3542

    38.   (26)  KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                            54.6043    7.4792

    39.   (21)  SCHMIDT, Sophie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          54.5000    7.5835

    40.   (60)  VANDERHOOFT, Hannah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)              54.4790    7.6045

    41.   (40)  HALVERSON, Rikki   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                 54.4168    7.6667

    42.   (57)  POTTER, Calla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                         54.3958    7.6877

    43.   (55)  SHAREK, Sophie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               54.3333    7.7502

    44.   (25)  WILLICK, Makayla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      54.0833    8.0002
    45.   (15)  HUNTER, Kenna   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   53.7915    8.2920

    46.   (16)  DELGADO, Kristin   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                53.4793    8.6042

    47.   (6)   SCHOW, Tyanna   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    53.3543    8.7292

    48.   (20)  FITZGERALD, Lily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       53.0415    9.0420
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Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    49.   (48)  DAVIES, Phoebe   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  52.9793    9.1042

    50.   (18)  KROOK-NELSON, Alexia   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   52.6040    9.4795

    51.   (24)  NEILSEN, Kaitlyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       52.4793    9.6042

    52.   (37)  ANDRINGA, Morgan   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                       52.3543    9.7292
    53.   (35)  PINSKY, Jane   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    52.1043    9.9792

    54.   (46)  WALKER, Maretta   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              51.7290   10.3545

    55.   (29)  BUTTON, Amy   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                  51.4793   10.6042

    56.   (39)  FRYK, Natalya   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          50.2500   11.8335

    57.   (1)   REES, Sarah   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                           49.2918   12.7917

SCR 58.   (58)  ALBERT, Elise   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          0.0000

SCR 58.   (4)   GORDON, Joelle   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   0.0000

SCR 58.   (10)  VAN LANGEN, Taylor   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                        0.0000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (5)   WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 59.0333

    2.    (2)   POTTER, Chloe   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                 58.7000    0.3333

    3.    (15)  GEREMIA, Adriana   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)              58.1667    0.8666

    4.    (3)   CUTHBERTSON, Jayde   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)            57.2667    1.7666
    5.    (9)   EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  56.5333    2.5000

    6.    (6)   SMITH, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)            56.3000    2.7333

    7.    (14)  NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         55.2667    3.7666

    8.    (11)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                       54.9000    4.1333

    8.    (7)   ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            54.9000    4.1333

    10.   (10)  WALKER, Annaleise   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                    54.7333    4.3000

    11.   (12)  VILLENEUVE, Isabelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 54.6000    4.4333

    12.   (16)  FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)            54.5000    4.5333
    13.   (8)   WILLICK, Makayla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)              53.7000    5.3333

    14.   (4)   KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                    52.9000    6.1333

    15.   (1)   SHAREK, Sophie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                       51.9667    7.0666

    16.   (13)  SWEENEY, Caitrin   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)        51.7333    7.3000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2)   POTTER, C.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)          58.7000   62.0835   60.3918

    2.    (15)  GEREMIA, A.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         58.1667   60.7503   59.4585    0.9333

    3.    (5)   WINDER, S.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)           59.0333   59.5625   59.2979    1.0939

    4.    (6)   SMITH, H.   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)      56.3000   61.7500   59.0250    1.3668
    5.    (9)   EGERT, K.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            56.5333   59.7085   58.1209    2.2709

    6.    (11)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             54.9000   60.3750   57.6375    2.7543

    7.    (3)   CUTHBERTSON,   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        57.2667   57.5835   57.4251    2.9667

    8.    (12)  VILLENEUVE,    (NOVA SYNCHRO)               54.6000   59.0833   56.8417    3.5501

    9.    (14)  NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)               55.2667   58.3123   56.7895    3.6023

    10.   (10)  WALKER, A.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 54.7333   57.7915   56.2624    4.1294

    11.   (7)   ANDERSEN, J.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         54.9000   57.3958   56.1479    4.2439

    12.   (16)  FODER, S.   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)      54.5000   57.1250   55.8125    4.5793
    13.   (13)  SWEENEY, C.   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)   51.7333   56.7500   54.2417    6.1501

    14.   (8)   WILLICK, M.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         53.7000   54.0833   53.8917    6.5001

    15.   (4)   KING, G.   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                 52.9000   54.6043   53.7522    6.6396

    16.   (1)   SHAREK, S.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 51.9667   54.3333   53.1500    7.2418
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (10)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    62.0000

               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    2.    (8)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   61.8333    0.1667
               GEREMIA, Adriana / POTTER, Chloe

    3.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             61.4000    0.6000

               DUQUE, Isabella / OSVATH, Isabella

    4.    (1)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   61.2667    0.7333

               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    5.    (2)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   60.4333    1.5667

               HYGAARD, Ruscita / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    6.    (11)  LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                              59.5667    2.4333

               BRODOWAY, Mia / JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime

    7.    (7)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             59.2000    2.8000

               LEIBEL, Ava / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    8.    (9)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   58.4667    3.5333

               HOLT, Brooklyn / VANY, Klara

    9.    (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    57.6667    4.3333

               FITZGERALD, Lily / NEILSEN, Kaitlyn

    10.   (6)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    57.5000    4.5000
               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    11.   (4)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          53.5000    8.5000

               BUTTON, Amy / WALKER, Maretta
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (8)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         61.8333   61.4169   61.6251

               GEREMIA, Adriana / POTTER, Chloe

    2.    (10)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                          62.0000   59.6355   60.8178    0.8073
               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    3.    (11)  LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                    59.5667   61.0103   60.2885    1.3366

               BRODOWAY, Mia / JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime

    4.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   61.4000   58.4064   59.9032    1.7219

               DUQUE, Isabella / OSVATH, Isabella

    5.    (1)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         61.2667   58.4273   59.8470    1.7781

               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    6.    (2)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         60.4333   58.5104   59.4719    2.1532

               HYGAARD, Ruscita / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    7.    (9)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         58.4667   60.1772   59.3220    2.3031

               HOLT, Brooklyn / VANY, Klara

    8.    (7)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   59.2000   56.3959   57.7980    3.8271

               LEIBEL, Ava / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    9.    (6)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          57.5000   56.8023   57.1512    4.4739

               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    10.   (5)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          57.6667   52.7604   55.2136    6.4115
               FITZGERALD, Lily / NEILSEN, Kaitlyn

    11.   (4)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                53.5000   51.6042   52.5521    9.0730

               BUTTON, Amy / WALKER, Maretta
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (3)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB-FIRE                              61.3000

    2.    (11)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             60.7667    0.5333

    3.    (2)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   59.8667    1.4333

    4.    (10)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                          59.4000    1.9000
    5.    (7)   RED DEER SYNCHRO-BIRD                                 57.8667    3.4333

    6.    (9)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                              55.1333    6.1667

    7.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             54.8333    6.4667

    8.    (5)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        53.6333    7.6667

    9.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-ABBA                               52.6667    8.6333

    10.   (6)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB - ICE                             52.5667    8.7333

    11.   (8)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   49.0333   12.2667
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (3)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB-FIRE                    61.3000   59.3777   60.3389

    2.    (2)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         59.8667   59.6964   59.7816    0.5573

    3.    (10)  NOVA SYNCHRO                                59.4000   59.0951   59.2476    1.0913

    4.    (11)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   60.7667   57.1662   58.9665    1.3724
    5.    (7)   RED DEER SYNCHRO-BIRD                       57.8667   57.2570   57.5619    2.7770

    6.    (5)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              53.6333   60.0459   56.8396    3.4993

    7.    (9)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                    55.1333   57.6412   56.3873    3.9516

    8.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   54.8333   55.6102   55.2218    5.1171

    9.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-ABBA                     52.6667   54.4077   53.5372    6.8017

    10.   (6)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB - ICE                   52.5667   54.2325   53.3996    6.9393

    11.   (8)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         49.0333   50.6303   49.8318   10.5071
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